
1 

 

 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL TEACHER TRAINING AND 

RESEARCH,  SECTOR-26   CHANDIGARH-160 019 
TELEPHONE   0172-2759606-607 

 

 

 

TENDER NOTICE   
 

 

Sealed tenders  are invited along with  earnest money of Rs.10000/- (DD in 

favour of Director  NITTTR  Chandigarh)  upto 3.00 PM on or before 

30.06.2017 for disposal of old store items.   List of  items can be seen in 

Central Store Office between 2.30 to 4.30 PM  on any working day.   Tender 

form can be downloaded  from  institute  website  www.nitttrchd.ac.in.   

Tender will be  opened   on 30.06.2017  at 3.30 PM.    Director reserves the 

right to accept or reject any offer without assigning any  reason. 

 

 

                                                                                                      Director 

 

  

http://www.nitttrchd.ac.in/


2 

 

 

jk"Vzªh; rduhdh f'k{kd izf'k{k.k ,oa vuqqqla/kku laLFkku 

lsDVj&26  p.Mhx<+&160 019 

nwjHkk"k 0172&2759606&607  

 

 

fufonk lwpuk 

 

laLFkku dh iqqqqqjkuh oLrqqqqqvksa ds fuiVku gsrqqqqqq 30-06-2017 dks ;k blls iwoZ  vijkg~u 3-00 

cts rd 10000@& :i;s ¼funs'kd] ,uvkbZVhVhVhvkj] p.Mhx<+ ds uke fMekaM MªkQ~V½ dh 

is'kxh lfgr fyQkQk can fufonk,a vkeaf=r dh tkrh gS A  lkeku  fdlh Hkh dk;Z fnol 

ij dsUnzh; HkaMkj ls  2-30 cts ls 4-30 cts rd  ns[kk tk ldrk gSA  fufonk QkeZ 

laLFkku dh  oScklkbV www.nitttrchd.ac.in  ls Hkh MkÅuyksM+ fd;k tk ldrk gSA  

fufonk,a]  fufonkdkjksa dh  mifLFkfr esa 30-06-2017 dks 3-30 cts [kksyh tk,xhA  funs'kd 

fdlh Hkh fufonk dks fcuk dkj.k crk,  Lohdkj djus vFkok vLohdkj djus dk iw.kZ 

vfèkdkj j[krk gS 1 

 

 

                                                         funs'kd                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.nitttrchd.ac.in/


3 

 

 
Items for  disposal  of   for the ye ar  2014-2015 

 
 

1 Printer 10 Nos  
Lot  Rate  Rs. 
 

2 Computers/ 
Laptop 

59  Nos.      
Lot  Rate  Rs. 

 

3  UPS 16 Nos.      
Lot  Rate  Rs. 

 

4 Stabilizer/CVT 18 Nos.      
Lot  Rate  Rs. 

 

5 Water Cooler  5   Nos.      
Lot  Rate  Rs. 

 

6 Desert   Cooler 33  Nos.      
Lot  Rate  Rs. 

 

7 Ceiling Fan, 
Exhaust Fan, 
Wall  Fan 

101 Nos.      
Lot  Rate  Rs… 

 

8  Split AC  1.5 
Ton 
 

1     No.     
 

Rs. 

9. Dg set 75 KVA 
 

 1    No. Rs. 

10. TFT 15 “ 
Monitor  
 

1 No. Rs. 

11 Server   P III 
 

1 No. Rs. 

12 Battery  8   Nos. Lot  Rate   Rs. 
 

13. Scrap items 
 

  Lot  Rate   Rs. 

14. Newspaper & 
Magazine   

 Per   kg.       

 



4 

 

 
 

Scrap items 
 
 

1 Tube Choke  for  On lamp and 
electronics choke etc. 
 

210 
Nos. Lot  Rate  Rs… 

 2 Geyser  Element 
 

22 Nos. 

3 Main Switch 150, 250 Amp./125 Amp. 
400 Amp. 
 

5 Nos. 

4 Metal Boxes of various sizes and conduit 
pipe etc. (scrap)- approximately 
 

250 
Nos. 

5 PVC wires & Cable (scrap-aluminum)- 
Approximately 
 

200 kg. 

6 PVC Copper wire scrap-approximately 
 

120 kg. 

7 Tube fatties 2-0”, 4.0” Single/Double 
Fitting (scrap) 
 

150 
Nos. 

8 Fan Capacitor  2.5/4 MFD 
 

150  
Nos. 

9 Electric Panel Shutter (scrap) 
 

5 Nos. 

10 MCB Distribution Box Scrap 
 

40 Nos. 

11 Starter  18/20 watt, 36/40 watt 
 

100 
Nos. 

12 Flood light  with Copper Choke 13 Nos. 

 


